m EURDPEAMN UMIMOMN

Projekt ID

KA220-HED-2023-001

KA220-HED-2023-002

KA220-HED-2023-006

KA220-HED-2023-007

KA220-HED-2023-013

KA220-HED-2023-015

2023 - Erasmus+: Key Action 2

Erasmus+

Enriching lives, opening minds.

Cooperation partnerships - inden for videregdende uddannelse (KA220-HED)

Ansgger

SOSU Gstjylland

VIA University College

Aalborg Universitet

Cinematronic ApS

Kgbenhavns Professionshgjskole

Kgbenhavns Professionshgjskole

Adresse

Hedeager 33

Hedeager 2

Fredrik Bajers Vej
7K

Niels Jernes Vej 10

Humletorvet 3

Humletorvet 4

Post nr.

8200

8200

9220

9220

1799

1799

By Webside

Aarhus N sosuoj.dk

Aarhus N en.via.dk

Aalborg aau.dk

Aalborg st cinematronic.dk

Kgbenhavn kp.dk

Kgbenhavn kp.dk

Projekttiel

A Behaviour Management Training through Virtual
reality preparing higher education students to
support individuals with autism

Al in the Creative Industry: Understanding the
Impact and Driving Process Innovation

Education, Digitalisation and Collaboratlon for
Sustainability

Innovative learning and teaching practices for
implementing new technology in the creative media
processes

Technological literacy for lab and health technology
professionals

Urban Age Ethics and Social Inclusion

Tilskud (€)

400.000

400.000

400.000

400.000

250.000

400.000


https://www.sosuoj.dk
https://www.en.via.dk
https://www.aau.dk
https://www.cinematronic.dk
https://www.kp.dk
https://www.kp.dk
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